
Positive Music Alternatives 
 

Band/Artist Style of Music Website 
JJ Heller Acoustic www.jjheller.com 
Mary-Mary Gospel www.mary-mary.com 
Nicole C Mullen Gospel www.nicolecmullen.com 
BarlowGirl Pop www.barlowgirl.com 
David Crowder Band Pop / Rock www.davidcrowderband.com 
Jeremy Camp Pop / Rock www.jeremycamp.com 
Matthew West Pop / Rock www.matthewwest.com 
Mercy Me Pop / Rock www.mercyme.org 
Newsboys Pop / Rock www.newsboys.com 
Rebecca St. James Pop / Rock www.rsjames.com 
Sidewalk Prophets Pop / Rock www.sidewalkprophets.com 
Tenth Avenue North Pop / Rock www.tenthavenuenorth.com 
Hawk Nelson Punk Rock www.hawknelson.com 
Krystal Meyers Punk Rock www.krystalmeyers.com 
MxPx Punk Rock www.mxpx.com 
Relient K Punk Rock www.relientk.com 
Stellar Kart Punk Rock www.stellarkart.com 
Anberlin Rock www.anberlin.com 
Fly Leaf Rock www.flyleafmusic.com 
Kutless Rock www.kutless.com 
Lifehouse Rock www.lifehouse.com 
Needtobreathe Rock www.needtobreathe.net 
Red Rock www.redmusiconline.com 
Sanctus Real Rock www.sanctusreal.com 
Seventh Day Slumber Rock www.seventhdayslumber.com 
Superchick Rock www.superchickonline.com 
Switchfoot Rock www.switchfoot.com 
Falling Up Hard Rock www.fallinguponline.com 
P.O.D Hard Rock www.payableondeath.com 
Skillet Hard Rock www.skillet.org 
Thousand Foot Krutch Hard Rock www.thousandfootkrutch.com 
August Burns Red Metal www.augustburnsred.com 
We Came as Romans Metal/Alternative www.wecameasromans.com 
Close Your Eyes Metal/Alternative www.myspace.com/closeyoureyesmusic 
Demon Hunter Metal www.demonhunter.net 
Norma Jean Metal www.normajeannoise.com 
John Reuben Alternative www.johnreuben.com 
tobyMac Alternative www.tobymac.com 
Matisyahu Reggae www.matisyahuworld.com 
Fr. Stan Fortuna Rap www.francescoproductions.com 
KJ-52 Rap www.kj52.com 
Lecrae Rap www.lecrae.net 

Media Websites: 
www.pluggedinonline.com  www.phatmass.com 
www.rockforlife.org   www.theug.com 


